
105 Anapamu Street, Santa
BarbaraCounty of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 114-00306

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:4/22/2014 4/22/2014

Title: Acting as the Board of Supervisors of the County of Santa Barbara as Successor Agency to the
former Santa Barbara County Redevelopment Agency:

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 1 to the Agreement for Professional
Legal Services with David L. Allen, Attorney at Law, extending the term to April 30, 2015 and waiving
insurance requirements, with no change to the previously approved Contract amount.

Sponsors: COUNTY COUNSEL, COUNTY EXECUTIVE OFFICE, SUCCESSOR AGENCY TO THE FORMER
SANTA BARBARA COUNT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter, 2. Amendment 1 Agmt Prof Legal Serv David Allen BC-13-109, 3. Board Contract
Summary David Allen BC13-109, 4. Agreement Prof Legal Services David Allen

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved; Chair to ExecuteBOARD OF SUPERVISORS4/22/2014 1 Pass

Acting as the Board of Supervisors of the County of Santa Barbara as Successor Agency to the former Santa
Barbara County Redevelopment Agency:

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 1 to the Agreement for Professional Legal
Services with David L. Allen, Attorney at Law, extending the term to April 30, 2015 and waiving insurance
requirements, with no change to the previously approved Contract amount.

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 5/9/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

